
P

U

M

P

I

N

G

S

T

A

T

I

O

N

CAR PARK

5 Storeys total with 

1

2

 storey setback

Total GIA 3990m

2

COMMERCIAL

6 Storeys total

incl. 2 storey setback

Total GIA 6520m

2

MIXED USE

3 Storeys total

use to include office, retail, commercial including

 community enterprise, community infrastructure

and social enterprise

Total GIA 1020m

2

Covered Area

MIXED USE - A

8 Storeys total

incl. 2 storey setback

use to include hostel, residential, office, retail, commercial

including community enterprise, community infrastructure

and social enterprise

Total GIA 3030m

2

MIXED USE - B

5 Storeys total

incl. 2 storey setback

use to include tourist hostel, residential, office, retail,

commercial including community enterprise, community

infrastructure and social enterprise

Total GIA 4180m

2

HOTEL

5 Storeys total including

 3 storeys incorporating function room and

back of house / admin

Total GIA 6590m

2

1 storey

3 storeys

NIE Easement

Area

2

5

0

0

0

1

6

0

0

0

1

7

3

0

0

1

5

0

0

6

1

5

7

5

0

1

8

0

0

0

1

7

3

0

0

1

8

1

9

8

1

5

4

5

3

L

i

n

e

 

o

f

 

e

x

i

s

t

i

n

g

 

p

u

b

l

i

c

 

s

e

w

e

r

8

0

3

2

Sub-

Station

8

3

2

0

1

5

7

5

0

1

8

0

0

0

1

7

3

0

0

1

7

3

0

0

2

0

5

3

6

1

7

2

1

9

Sub-

Station

DISCLAIMER:

TODD ARCHITECTS CONFIRM THAT RECIPIENTS CAN ONLY RELY ON APPROVED

CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FORMATS IN CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS.

CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FORMATS INCLUDE ORIGINAL HARD COPY

DRAWINGS ISSUED BY TODD ARCHITECTS, OR UNPRINTED PDF/DWF IMAGES OF

DRAWINGS RECEIVED FROM TODD ARCHITECTS. TODD ARCHITECTS CANNOT

ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF DRAWINGS, USED IN AN UNCONTROLLED

DOCUMENT FORMAT WHICH MAY BE ALTERED OR MISINTERPRETED AS A

RESULT OF HUMAN ERROR ON THE PART OF THE RECIPIENT, OR AS A RESULT OF

THE INCOMPATIBILITY OF COMPUTER SYSTEMS WHEN OPENING OR PRINTING

COMPUTER AIDED DRAWINGS. UNCONTROLLED DOCUMENT FORMATS

INCLUDE; COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN FILES, PRINTS WHICH HAVE BEEN CREATED

BY THE RECIPIENT FROM NON-CONTROLLED FILE FORMATS, PHOTOCOPIES OF

ORIGINAL HARD COPY DRAWINGS FROM TODD ARCHITECTS, DRAFT DRAWINGS

SUPPLIED BY TODD ARCHITECTS FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. TODD

ARCHITECTS ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE ARISING

AS A RESULT OF RELIANCE BY THE RECIPIENT OR ANY THIRD PARTY ON

UNCONTROLLED  DOCUMENT FORMATS, RELIANCE UPON WHICH WILL BE

ENTIRELY AT THE RISK OF THE RECIPIENT.

CONTRACTORS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE VERIFICATION OF ALL DIMENSIONS

ON SITE AND THE ARCHITECT IS TO BE INFORMED OF ANY DISCREPANCY. DO

NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

TODD ARCHITECTS

2ND FLOOR TITANIC HOUSE

6 QUEENS ROAD

BELFAST, BT3 9DT

T   +44 (0) 28 9024 5587

E   INFO@TODDARCH.CO.UK

Drawing number:

Project No: Status: Revision:

Date: Ckd by: Page:

Drawing Title:

Project Name:

Client:

Date:

Rev

no:

Drwn

by:

Amendment:

Chk'd

by:

© TODD Architects Ltd     All rights reserved

Dwn by: Scale:

RADIUS HOUSING

Gaswork Redevelopment

Overall Masterplan

A0

07PRELIMINARY

RGW-TOD-ZZ-ZZ-DR-A-100001

20035

AC11/01/2021

11.01.2101
First Issue

AC PM

1:500PM

17.02.2102
Layout revised for shared surface

AC PM

23.04.2103
Sites A & D revised.

AC PM

12.05.2104
Layout revised for shared surface

AC PM

24.05.2105
Layout coordinated with

Landscape plan

AC PM

02.06.2106
Red Lines updated

AC PM

KEY:

Boundary of Full Planning

Application

07.06.2107
Layout amended around 3 storey

blocks.

AC PM

AutoCAD SHX Text
St Malachy's

AutoCAD SHX Text
Primary School

AutoCAD SHX Text
Eliza 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Street

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAPHAEL STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
CROMAC STREET 

AutoCAD SHX Text
McAULEY  STREET 

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
McAULEY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
C R O M A C   P L A C E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CROMAC QUAY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
McAULEY  STREET 

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
McAULEY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
C R O M A C   P L A C E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
McAULEY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
R 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELIZA STREET CLOSE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLOSE 

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELIZA 

AutoCAD SHX Text
R 

AutoCAD SHX Text
i 

AutoCAD SHX Text
v 

AutoCAD SHX Text
e 

AutoCAD SHX Text
r 

AutoCAD SHX Text
L 

AutoCAD SHX Text
a 

AutoCAD SHX Text
g 

AutoCAD SHX Text
a 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cromac Springs

AutoCAD SHX Text
McAULEY 

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
R 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
W 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A 

AutoCAD SHX Text
R 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
R 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 

AutoCAD SHX Text
T 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CROMAC PLACE


